1www.clare.com
LBA120
DS-LBA120-R5
LBA120 is 250V, 170mA, 20Ω independent 1-Form-A and
1-Form-B relays.  It features low on-resistance combined
with enhanced peak load current handling capabilities.
Current limiting version is available (“L” suffix, see speci-
fication for variations in performance).

Approvals
DUAL POLE OptoMOS® Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
LBA120 8 Pin DIP (50/Tube)
LBA120P 8 Pin Flatpack (50/Tube)
LBA120PTR 8 Pin Flatpack (1000/Reel)
LBA120S 8 Pin Surface Mount (50/Tube)
LBA120STR 8 Pin Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
LBA120 Units
Load Voltage 250 V
Load Current 170 mA
Max RON 20 Ω